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Takaka County—continued.
Ellis,F. H. M., Motupipi
Fauchelle, Augustus, Upper Takaka
Feary, Hugh, Takaka
Feary, John, Takaka
Feary, Walter, Ta,kaka
Flowers, J. W., Puramahoi
Fowler, Charles Edwin, Upper Takaka
Franklyn, J. and N. G., Takaka East
Franklyn, N. G., Takaka East
Frost, A. R., Waikare, Takaka
Galey, George, Takaka East
Galey, G. H. and W. T., Upper Takaka
Gibbons, John, Upper Takaka
Gledhill, George, Motupipi
Gledhill, W., Upper Takaka
Goldney, W., Takaka
Gooch, E. A., Springside, Takaka
Hadfield, F. G., Totaranui
Hailes, G., Waitui Park, Upper Takaka
Haines, C. E., Takaka East
Haines, M. ft, Takaka
Haines, W. A., Takaka
Haldane, T. and J.,Takaka
Handcock and F'auchelle, Takaka
Handcock Bros., Takaka
Harris, J.L., Ligar Bay, Motupipi
Harwood Bros., Motupipi
Harwood, H., Motupipi
Harwood, Mrs. R., Takaka
Harwood, Thomas, Rockglen, Motupipi
Hitchcock, Charles, Takaka
Hitchcock, George, Takaka
Hitchcock, T., jun.,Takaka
Hodgkinson, A., Takaka
Howes, William, Clifton, Takaka
Hunter, John, Takaka
Hunter, Maurice, Takaka
Hunter, Mrs. W., Takaka
Hunter, Peter, Takaka
Ives, James, Puramahoi
James, Frank, Puramahoi
Johnson, Nelson, Upper Takaka
Kemp, A. J.,Takaka East
Keoghan, Mrs. Mary, Takaka East ...
King, R. B., Motupipi
Lindsay, Miss Jane, Upper Takaka
Lindsay, J. F., Upper Takaka
Mackay, A. G., Awaiti
Madagan, P. L., Takaka
Manson, James, Takaka
Manson, Robert, Motupipi
Manson, Thomas, Motupipi
Manson, WilliamA., Motupipi
McCallum, D., Takaka
McKeoghan, 0., Takaka
Mockett, W., Takaka
Moulder, Arthur, Upper Takaka
Nalder, H., Motupipi
Nalder, J. ft, Motupipi
Newlove, Leonard, Takaka
Newport, C. A., West Takaka
Newport, J. A., Takaka East
Newport, Mrs. B. A., Takaka East
Newport, W. J., Nauwhenua
Packard, James, Motupipi
Packard, P. B., Motupipi
Packard, B. A., Motupipi
Page, Frank, Waitapu
Page, J. G., Lower Takaka
Paine, H. S., Takaka
Painter, George, Upper Takaka
Petterson, Charles, Waingaro, Takaka
Petterson, John,Takaka
Petterson, Ludwick, Takaka
Petterson, Walter, Takaka
Pollard, H., Takaka East
Pratt, W. H., Totaranui
Raynor, Henry, Takaka,
Riordan, ft B., Upper Takaka
Riordan, E. W., Upper Takaka
Roach, F., Takaka
Rogers, Charles, Upper Takaka
Rogers, George, Upper Takaka
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Takaka County—continued.
Rose, H. J., Takaka East
Rose, J. F., Takaka
Rose, J. T., Takaka East
RoBser, Edward, Upper Takaka
Scott, D. J., Takaka
Scott, JameB, Upper Takaka
Scott, R., Takaka East
Scott, Thomas, Takaka East
Sigley, Joshua, Takaka
Sinclair, Andrew, Takaka
Skilton, T. M., Puramahoi
Smith Bros., Takaka
Smith, Herbert J.,Takaka
Smith, James, Takaka
Smith, W. J., Takaka
Snook, Miss, c/oW. G. Humphreys, Motupipi
Solly, Frank, Takaka
Soper, R., Puramahoi
Sparrow, Eric, Takaka East
Sparrow, H. and R., Takaka EaBt
Sparrow, R. W., Takaka Bast
Spittal, Joseph, Takaka Bast
Spittal, W., Takaka East
Staples, John, Takaka
Staples, William, Motupipi
Stent, Jesse, Takaka
Strouts, W. K., Awaiti
Syme, F. A., Upper Takaka
Symes, Mrs. E. P., Takaka
Symes, Thomas, Takaka
Taylor and Harwood, Motupipi
Vant, Mrs. H, Takaka
Walker, Daniel, Puramahoi
Walker, Isaac, Puramahoi
Walker, J. A., Takaka
Walker, Mark, Takaka
Wallis, George, Motupipi
Willcocks, A. G. D., Box 410, G.P.O., Wel-

lington
Windle Bros., Takaka
Winter Bros., Motupipi
Winter, D. O., Motupipi
Winter, George, jun., Motupipi
Winter, G., Motupipi
Winter, Henry, Motupipi
Winter, J. R., Awaiti
Winter, Alexander Leo, Motupipi
Winton, A., Upper Takaka

94
126
360

77
86

230
486
300

21
77

141
3'
47

200
38
3'
18

298
95°
811

45
68

275
61

1464
9787

162

94 54126 134
360 400

77 94
86 81

2.30 275
486 500
300 358

21 Nil
77 76

'4' '55
3' 3'
47 5°

200 812
38 '9
31 35
.8 19298 290

950 1270
811 816

45 81
68 61

275 27261 Nil
1464 1600

135
137
64
98

354
85

234
80

97 '09
87 '43

162 189— '97
135 Nu
137 152
64 26
98 98

354 369
85 82

234 33°
80 76

1929 21231929

283
477

94 '159
496

35
95

304
250

283 295
477 487

94 I 80
'59 '85
496 59i

35 3o
95 78

304 285
250 290

36,04636,046 40,614

COLLINGWOOD COUNTY.
(In Golden Bay Subdivision)

Adams, T. L., Collingwood
Allan, W. M., Collingwood
Allen,R. R., Collingwood
Bell, William, Rockville
Berry, Arthur, Aorere
Carter, J. W., Aorere
Cederman, G., Rockville
Clear, A. J., Rockville
Cook, William, Bainham, Collingwood
Davidson, A. R., Pakawau
Davidson, A. R., Pakawau
Diamond, Mrs. J., Rockville
Duncan, J. R., Collingwood
Eliot, Reginald, Bainham
Ellis, Richard, Collingwood
Exton, T. E., Collingwood
Fergusson, W. P., Pakawau
Field, Frederick, Rockville
Field, T. W., Pakawau
Filleul, R. A. G., Pakawau
Fletcher, A. H., Collingwood
Fletcher, R. N., Pakawau
Flowers Bros., Pakawau
Goulding, J., Bainham
Graham, G. J., Bainham
Hargreaves, James, Collingwood
Harvey, A. J., Pakawau
Harvey, H. V., Pakawau
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